NOMBRE PROGRAMA O BENEFICIO

APELLIDO PATERNO, MATERNO, NOMBRES

RAZON SOCIAL

ORASMI ADONES GONZALEZ ILIA
ORASMI ARANCIBIA JAQUE PATRICIA
ORASMI BASTIAS VALENZUELA EMILY
ORASMI BRONTI QUIROZ JULIA
ORASMI CAMPOS JIMENEZ RICHARD
ORASMI COLLAO ALVARADO LESLY
ORASMI COLLAO ALVARADO NOHELY
ORASMI CORTES MONDACA MAURICIO
ORASMI ESTAY CASTILLO RAFAEL
ORASMI ESTAY PEREZ SERGIO
ORASMI GARCIA ARAOS ANGEL
ORASMI HERRERA MUNOZ ISIDORA
ORASMI HERRERA ROJAS GABRIELA
ORASMI JAURE VERDEJO MARIA

ORASMI

LEIVA OLIVARES NATTALY




ORASMI MACAYA GUAJARDO MARIA
ORASMI MIRANDA ORDENES CLAUDIA
ORASMI OJEDA MENA ELIODINA

ORASMI PIZARRO ALVARADO ZUNILDA
ORASMI QUIROZ BELLENGER OLINDA
ORASMI SUAREZ HUERTA CAROL
ORASMI VEGA BELTRANI DANIELA
ORASMI VERGARA ROJAS VALERIA
ORASMI VERGARA VICENCIO FRANCISCA

ORASMI

WILLIAMSON SANCHEZ PATRICIA




(RUT

FUENTE LEGAL

FECHA DE PUBLICACION O DICTACION

7.236.126-1

15.743.070-k

21.685.992-8

8.133.384-K

16.754.198-4

17.977.491-7

17.388.448-6

16.820.093-5

19.980.588-6

10.102.698-1

18.256.961-5

23.212.483-0

17.392.972-2

9.984.639-9

16.059.280-K

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010




7.452.247-5

11.733.688-3

6.653.765-K

9.367.334-4

12.770.660-3

16.058.487-4

16.891.006-1

17.387.766-8

16.820.093-5

9.023.953-8

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010

CIRCULAR N°35 DE
5.08.2008. RESOLUCION 80
DE 05.01.2010 DISTRIBUYE
PRESUPUESTO ANUAL

05-01-2010




